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THE CAMERA CLUB OF LAGUNA WOODS VILLAGE

SINCE 1966

LAB OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY - 10AM - 2PM / TUES OPEN UNTIL 8PM
PLEASE WALK IN OR CALL OR TEXT SUPERVISOR TO MAKE APPOINTMENT

LEAD SUPERVISOR: JOHN LAFFERTY 310-770-7371 | filmeditor@gmail.com

SPECIAL PROJECTS: MARY MADDEN

817-913-2847 | mary.madden@att.net

CALIBRATION & QC: FARO MOJAHEDI 949-627-1021 | faromojahedi@yahoo.com

MONDAY
ALTERNATE

TUESDAY

ALTERNATE

WEDNESDAY
ALTERNATE

THURSDAY
ALTERNATE

FRIDAY
ALTERNATE

V.3

Rick Vettraino
Tom Conrad

Mary Madden
Jonathon Williams

John Lafferty

Brad Friesen
Ted Covey

John Moule

Russ Lazar

Jack Salvador
Larry Cunningham

ADDITIONAL SUPERVISORS

Stephen Speidel

319-427-3374
412-443-3232

817-913-2847
626-374-7150
310-770-7371

949-351-4118
609-651-5985

610-247-4806

714-615-4174
510-517-2218
949-238-0754

541-515-4335

rvettraino@me.com
tconrad412@icloud.com

mary.madden@att.net
jonathon-images@outlook.com

filmeditor@gmail.com

bradfriesen35@gmail.com
covey.ted@gmail.com

cycle.john@hotmail.com

Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal.net
jackrsal@pacbell.net
larry.cunningham1@icloud.com

TEXT ONLY PLEASE

10/31/2023



