

## LAB OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY - 10AM - 2PM / TUES OPEN UNTIL 8PM PLEASE WALK IN OR CALL OR TEXT SUPERVISOR TO MAKE APPOINTMENT

LEAD SUPERVISOR: JOHN LAFFERTY 310-770-7371 | filmeditor@gmail.com
SPECIAL PROJECTS: MARY MADDEN 817-913-2847 | mary.madden@att.net
CALIBRATION & QC: FARO MOJAHEDI 949-627-1021 | faromojahedi@yahoo.com

MONDAY Rick Vettraino 319-427-3374 rvettraino@me.com ALTERNATE Tom Conrad 412-443-3232 tconrad412@icloud.com  MEDAT MATTERNATE Jonathon Williams 626-374-7150 jonathon-images@outlook.co John Lafferty 310-770-7371 filmeditor@gmail.com  MEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118 bradfriesen35@gmail.com ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  MEDNESDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  MEDNESDAY ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net	DAY	SUPERVISOR	PHONE	EMAIL
ALTERNATE Tom Conrad 412-443-3232 tconrad412@icloud.com  WESDAY Mary Madden 817-913-2847 mary.madden@att.net  LITERNATE Jonathon Williams 626-374-7150 jonathon-images@outlook.co  John Lafferty 310-770-7371 filmeditor@gmail.com  WEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118 bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  CHURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  CHURSDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  LITERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud				
Mary Madden 817-913-2847 mary.madden@att.net  ALTERNATE Jonathon Williams 626-374-7150 jonathon-images@outlook.co  John Lafferty 310-770-7371 filmeditor@gmail.com  WEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118 bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	MONDAY	Rick Vettraino	319-427-3374	rvettraino@me.com
ALTERNATE  Jonathon Williams  626-374-7150  John Lafferty  310-770-7371  filmeditor@gmail.com  WEDNESDAY  Brad Friesen  949-351-4118  bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE  Ted Covey  609-651-5985  covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY  ALTERNATE  John Moule  610-247-4806  cycle.john@hotmail.com  FRIDAY  Russ Lazar  714-615-4174  Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE  Jack Salvador  510-517-2218  jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham  949-238-0754  larry.cunningham1@icloud	ALTERNATE	Tom Conrad	412-443-3232	tconrad412@icloud.com
ALTERNATE  Jonathon Williams 626-374-7150  John Lafferty 310-770-7371  filmeditor@gmail.com  WEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118  bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985  covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY ALTERNATE  FRIDAY ALTERNATE  Russ Lazar 714-615-4174  Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE  Jack Salvador 510-517-2218  jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754  larry.cunningham1@icloud				
John Lafferty 310-770-7371 filmeditor@gmail.com  WEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118 bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	TUESDAY	<b>Mary Madden</b>	817-913-2847	mary.madden@att.net
WEDNESDAY Brad Friesen 949-351-4118 bradfriesen35@gmail.com  ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	ALTERNATE	Jonathon Williams	626-374-7150	jonathon-images@outlook.com
ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud		John Lafferty	310-770-7371	filmeditor@gmail.com
ALTERNATE Ted Covey 609-651-5985 covey.ted@gmail.com  THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com  ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud				
THURSDAY John Moule 610-247-4806 cycle.john@hotmail.com ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud		Brad Friesen	949-351-4118	bradfriesen 35@gmail.com
FRIDAY ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 Jackrsal@pacbell.net Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	ALTERNATE	Ted Covey	609-651-5985	covey.ted@gmail.com
FRIDAY ALTERNATE  FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 Jackrsal@pacbell.net Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud				
FRIDAY Russ Lazar 714-615-4174 Stilla7thgrader@sbcglobal  ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	THURSDAY	John Moule	610-247-4806	cycle.john@hotmail.com
ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud	ALTERNATE			
ALTERNATE Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jackrsal@pacbell.net  Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud				
Larry Cunningham 949-238-0754 larry.cunningham1@icloud		Russ Lazar	714-615-4174	Stilla 7 th grader@sbcglobal.net
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ALTERNATE	Jack Salvador	510-517-2218	jackrsal@pacbell.net
ADDITIONAL SUPERVISORS		Larry Cunningham	949-238-0754	larry.cunningham1@icloud.com
		ADDITIONAL SUPERVISORS		
Stanhan Snaidal 541-515-4335 TEXT ONLY PLEASE		Ctanhan Cualdal	F 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 5	TEXT ONLY DI FASE
Stephen Speidel 541-515-4335 TEXT ONLY PLEASE		Stepnen Speidei	541-515-4335	TEXT ONE! TEEASE

V.3 10/31/2023